
 
Interclubwedstrijd YVZ 

 
 
Datum: 30-01-2010 STARTLIJST Afdruk: 26-01-2010 09:43 uur 
 

Vroeg uit je bed voor YVZ 

1 

 

 

Startlijst: 1 - 250 meter  
 

Middelste tijd onderstrepen!!!   
Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat Club naam K1 K2 K3  

          
1 wht 1 Casper Bischoff HPC YVL     

 red 2 Leon Kampman HPC Lansingerland     

2 yel 3 Jur Zijlstra HPB Gouwestreek     

 blu 4 Nick van Keulen HPC HVHW     

3 wht 5 Lauren ter Weele DPA YVL     

 red 6 Anke ten Barge DPA Gouwestreek     

4 yel 7 Gera Zonneveld DPC YVZ1     

 blu 8 Marijne Bos DPB Lansingerland     

5 wht 9 Marieke Koerts DPC YVZ2     

 red 10 Naomi Westdijk DPC Gouwestreek     

6 yel 11 Kay Huisman HPA HVHW     

 blu 12 Twan de Beer HPC IJVP     

7 wht 13 Anique van de Greft DPB Gouwestreek     

 red 14 Martijn van Loon HPC YVZ1     

8 yel 15 Mirna Snijders DPB YVL     

 blu 16 Itto Smits HPB HVHW     

9 wht 17 Amber van Leuveren DPC IJVP     

 red 18 Wouter Begeer HPC Gouwestreek     

10 yel 19 Matthijs van  Wijk HPC YVZ2     

 blu 20 Ewout Melman HPA YVL     

11 wht 21 Demi Ammerlaan DPC Lansingerland     

 red 22 Anne Bischoff DPA YVL     

12 yel 23 Silke van Riel DPC YVZ1     

 blu 24 Ingmar van der Geest HPA Lansingerland     

13 wht 25 Vera Plomp DPC YVL     

 red 26 Danielle de Hoog DPB IJVP     

14 yel 27 Lieke Geluk DC1 Lansingerland     

 blu 28 Joost Lengkeek HPB YVZ1     

15 wht 29 Iris Smokers DPA IJVP     

 red 30 Erik van Schijndel HPB Lansingerland     

16 yel 31 Lisa-Ann van Steenbergen DPB YVZ2     

 blu 32 Dirk van den Beukel HPB YVL     

17 wht 33 Felicia de Jong DPA Lansingerland     

 red 34 Wouter Bruinsma HPB YVZ2     

18 yel 35 Gosse van Bemmel HC2 YVL     

 blu 36 Maaike van Zijll DC2 HVHW     
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19 wht 37 Mike Fieten HC2 Lansingerland     

 red 38 Ian Smit HPA YVZ1     

20 yel 39 Niels Overvoorde HPA IJVP     

 blu 40 Manon Spruit DPA YVZ2     

21 wht 41 Rienk Engele HPB IJVP     

 red 42 Judith van Loon DPA YVZ1     

22 yel 43 Sander Hulst HPA Gouwestreek     

 blu 44 Nikita Nowotny DPA HVHW     

23 wht 45 Jimmy-Boy Spies HPA YVZ2     

 red 46 Dominique de Beer DPC HVHW     

24 yel 47 Evelien Kors DC1 YVZ2     

 blu 48 Anna Wester DPB HVHW     

25 wht 49 Ilona Spierings DC2 Gouwestreek     

 red 50 Dominique Lengkeek DC2 YVZ1     

26 yel 51 Stacey Lansbergen DC2 IJVP     

 blu 52 Daan van Lit HC2 HVHW     

27 wht 53 Maarten van Riel HC2 YVZ2     

 red 54 Luuk Engele HC1 IJVP     

28 yel 55 Jos van Zuylen HC1 YZ1     

 blu 56 Arnoud Holierhoek HC2 Gouwestreek     
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Startlijst: 2 - 500 meter  
 

Middelste tijd onderstrepen!!!   
Rit Kl Dln Deelnemer Cat Club naam K1 K2 K3  

          
29 wht 1 Casper Bischoff HPC YVL     

 red 2 Leon Kampman HPC Lansingerland     

30 yel 3 Jur Zijlstra HPB Gouwestreek     

 blu 4 Nick van Keulen HPC HVHW     

31 wht 5 Lauren ter Weele DPA YVL     

 red 6 Anke ten Barge DPA Gouwestreek     

32 yel 7 Gera Zonneveld DPC YVZ1     

 blu 8 Marijne Bos DPB Lansingerland     

33 wht 9 Marieke Koerts DPC YVZ2     

 red 10 Naomi Westdijk DPC Gouwestreek     

34 yel 11 Kay Huisman HPA HVHW     

 blu 12 Twan de Beer HPC IJVP     

35 wht 13 Anique van de Greft DPB Gouwestreek     

 red 14 Martijn van Loon HPC YVZ1     

36 yel 15 Mirna Snijders DPB YVL     

 blu 16 Itto Smits HPB HVHW     

37 wht 17 Amber van Leuveren DPC IJVP     

 red 18 Wouter Begeer HPC Gouwestreek     

38 yel 19 Matthijs van  Wijk HPC YVZ2     

 blu 20 Ewout Melman HPA YVL     

39 wht 21 Demi Ammerlaan DPC Lansingerland     

 red 22 Anne Bischoff DPA YVL     

40 yel 23 Silke van Riel DPC YVZ1     

 blu 24 Ingmar van der Geest HPA Lansingerland     

41 wht 25 Vera Plomp DPC YVL     

 red 26 Danielle de Hoog DPB IJVP     

42 yel 27 Lieke Geluk DC1 Lansingerland     

 blu 28 Joost Lengkeek HPB YVZ1     

43 wht 29 Iris Smokers DPA IJVP     

 red 30 Erik van Schijndel HPB Lansingerland     

44 yel 31 Lisa-Ann van Steenbergen DPB YVZ2     

 blu 32 Dirk van den Beukel HN3 YVL     

45 wht 33 Felicia de Jong DPA Lansingerland     

 red 34 Wouter Bruinsma HPB YVZ2     

46 yel 35 Gosse van Bemmel HC2 YVL     

 blu 36 Maaike van Zijll DC2 HVHW     
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47 wht 37 Mike Fieten HC2 Lansingerland     

 red 38 Ian Smit HPA YVZ1     

48 yel 39 Niels Overvoorde HPA IJVP     

 blu 40 Manon Spruit DPA YVZ2     

49 wht 41 Rienk Engele HPB IJVP     

 red 42 Judith van Loon DPA YVZ1     

50 yel 43 Sander Hulst HPA Gouwestreek     

 blu 44 Nikita Nowotny DPA HVHW     

51 wht 45 Jimmy-Boy Spies HPA YVZ2     

 red 46 Dominique de Beer DPC HVHW     

52 yel 47 Evelien Kors DC1 YVZ2     

 blu 48 Anna Wester DPB HVHW     

53 wht 49 Ilona Spierings DC2 Gouwestreek     

 red 50 Dominique Lengkeek DC2 YVZ1     

54 yel 51 Stacey Lansbergen DC2 IJVP     

 blu 52 Daan van Lit HC2 HVHW     

55 wht 53 Maarten van Riel HC2 YVZ2     

 red 54 Luuk Engele HC1 IJVP     

56 yel 55 Jos van Zuylen HC1 YVZ1     

 blu 56 Arnoud Holierhoek HC2 Gouwestreek     
  
 


